Warwick District Council

GRANT PAYMENTS TO VOLUNTARY, COMMUNITY AND SOCIAL ENTERPRISE ORGANISATIONS

February 2021

PAYMENT
DATE

NAME

DATE GRANT
AWARDED

AMOUNT

PURPOSE OF THE GRANT

TIME PERIOD FOR WHICH
THE GRANT HAS BEEN
GIVEN

SERVICE AREA/ TEAM
AWARDING THE GRANT

BENEFICIARY

BENEFICIARY
REGISTRATION NUMBER

VOLUNTARY AND COMMUNITY SECTOR
CATEGORY

12/02/2021

18/02/2021

22/02/2021

22/02/2021

WREN HALL

WHITNASH TOWN COUNCIL

THE SPRING PLAYGROUP CHARITY

THE BRAKES COMMUNITY
FOUNDATION CIO

18/03/2020

28/06/2017

18/02/2021

17/02/2021

£4,624.00

£147,941.61

£1,960.00

£2,520.00

CONTRIBUTION TOWARDS THE
PHASE 2 IMPROVEMENT
PROGRAMME SPECIFICALLY TO
INCLUDE; A) PLASTERING,
DECORATING, FLOORING, SOUND
SYSTEM, STAGE WITH LIGHTING,
TABLES AND CHAIRS FOR A NEW
ASSEMBLY ROOM, B) A NEW
EXTERNAL SHED TO BE USED AS A
STORAGE FACILITY, C) NEW GATES
TO THE HALL'S CAR PARK, D) NEW
SIGNAGE, AND E)
RECOMMISSIONING OF THE HALL'S
ALARM SYSTEM

BUILD OF NEW WHITNASH
COMMUNITY HUB

TO HELP FUND AN ADDITIONAL
MEMBER OF STAFF DURING THE
SUMMER TERM

TO HELP FUND A COORDINATOR
AND PHONE COSTS

12 MONTHS

NONE SET

2020/2021

2020/2021

FINANCE

CHIEF EXECS OFFICE

HEALTH AND COMMUNITY
PROTECTION

HEALTH AND COMMUNITY
PROTECTION

WREN HALL

WHITNASH TOWN
COUNCIL

THE SPRING
PLAYGROUP CHARITY

THE BRAKES
COMMUNITY
FOUNDATION CIO

CHARITY REGISTRATION
NUMBER: 522936

NONE

CHARITY REGISTRATION
NUMBER: 1157755

CHARITY REGISTRATION
NUMBER: 1188162

CHARITY OR CHARITABLE INCORPORATED
ORGANISATION

OTHER

CHARITY OR CHARITABLE INCORPORATED
ORGANISATION

CHARITY OR CHARITABLE INCORPORATED
ORGANISATION



