## **Warwick District Council**

## GRANT PAYMENTS TO VOLUNTARY, COMMUNITY AND SOCIAL ENTERPRISE ORGANISATIONS

## February 2021

PAYMENT DATE	NAME	DATE GRANT AWARDED	AMOUNT	PURPOSE OF THE GRANT	TIME PERIOD FOR WHICH THE GRANT HAS BEEN GIVEN	SERVICE AREA/ TEAM AWARDING THE GRANT	BENEFICIARY	BENEFICIARY REGISTRATION NUMBER	VOLUNTARY AND COMMUNITY SECTOR CATEGORY
12/02/2021	WREN HALL	18/03/2020	£4,624.00	CONTRIBUTION TOWARDS THE PHASE 2 IMPROVEMENT PROGRAMME SPECIFICALLY TO INCLUDE; A) PLASTERING, DECORATING, FLOORING, SOUND SYSTEM, STAGE WITH LIGHTING, TABLES AND CHAIRS FOR A NEW ASSEMBLY ROOM, B) A NEW EXTERNAL SHED TO BE USED AS A STORAGE FACILITY, C) NEW GATES TO THE HALL'S CAR PARK, D) NEW SIGNAGE, AND E) RECOMMISSIONING OF THE HALL'S ALARM SYSTEM		FINANCE	WREN HALL	CHARITY REGISTRATION NUMBER: 522936	CHARITY OR CHARITABLE INCORPORATED ORGANISATION
18/02/2021	WHITNASH TOWN COUNCIL	28/06/2017	£147,941.61	BUILD OF NEW WHITNASH COMMUNITY HUB	NONE SET	CHIEF EXECS OFFICE	WHITNASH TOWN COUNCIL	NONE	OTHER
22/02/2021	THE SPRING PLAYGROUP CHARITY	18/02/2021	£1,960.00	TO HELP FUND AN ADDITIONAL MEMBER OF STAFF DURING THE SUMMER TERM	2020/2021	HEALTH AND COMMUNITY PROTECTION	THE SPRING PLAYGROUP CHARITY	CHARITY REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1157755	CHARITY OR CHARITABLE INCORPORATED ORGANISATION
22/02/2021	THE BRAKES COMMUNITY FOUNDATION CIO	17/02/2021	£2,520.00	TO HELP FUND A COORDINATOR AND PHONE COSTS	2020/2021	HEALTH AND COMMUNITY PROTECTION	THE BRAKES COMMUNITY FOUNDATION CIO	CHARITY REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1188162	CHARITY OR CHARITABLE INCORPORATED ORGANISATION